
Lauren's Breakfast

Lauren's Hot Baguettes

CALL 01452 382690 TO PLACE AN ORDER, CARD PAYMENT ACCEPTED. DELIVERY AVAILABLE, MINIMUM SPEND APPLIES BASED ON LOCATION

ADD AN  EGG, HASHBROWN, BLACK PUDDING, 
BEANS, MUSHROOM or CHEESE FOR 50P each

10 Stanley court, Edison Close, Gloucester GL2 2AE
www.laurenscatering.co.uk

01452 382690 

Bacon/sausage sandwich
Bacon or sausage baguette
Bacon & sausage baguette
Full breakfast baguette
(Bacon sausage egg
mushroom & cheese)
Big breakfast box
(3 Sausages 2 bacon 2 eggs
mushrooms beans hashbrown
and black pudding)
Extra bacon & sausage
baguette 

New Yorker- 
Hot chicken, bacon & melted
cheese with bbq sauce
mayonnaise lettuce & tomato 
Hot Chicken/Beef-
Griddled chicken or beef with
peppers onions mayonnaise &
salsa
Hot Chicken & Bacon- Griddled
chicken & bacon, topped with
sweet chilli sauce mayonnaise &
cheese
Hot Chicken red Leicester-  Hot
chicken, melted red Leicester
cheese with mayonnaise &
mushrooms
Hot sweet chilli chicken- Griddled
chicken served with sweet chilli
sauce 
Traditional omelette baguette

£4.50
£4.50
£4.95
£5.25

£8.50 

£5.25 

£4.95

Burgers 

£4.95

£4.85
£5.50
£5.50
£6.00
£5.75
£6.00

SERVED in a bun with lettuce tomato & onion

£5.00

£4.75

Cheese burger
Double cheese burger
Bacon & cheese burger
Double bacon & cheese burger 
Bacon & brie burger
Breakfast burger 
(Burger topped with bacon, 
egg, mushrooms, cheese & a 
hashbrown)

Spuds & etc

Cheese jacket potato
Cheese & beans jacket potato 
Tuna mayo jacket potato
Add a side salad
Add an extra filling
Chips
Cheesy chips
Chip butty
Chips, beans & coleslaw

 BREAD OPTIONS
 choose from the following..
Sandwich- White Or Brown Sliced 
French stick baguette
Thick cut granary bloomer 
Thick cut white bloomer
Soft white jumbo roll
Soft seeded granary roll
Jumbo white bap

£4.95

£4.95

£4.95

£4.95

££5.45
£5.£5.75
£0.50£0.50
£0.50£0.50
£3.00£3.00
£3.50£3.50
£3.00£3.00



10 Stanley court, Edison Close, Gloucester GL2 2AE
www.laurenscatering.co.uk

01452 382690 

BREAD & OTHER OPTIONS
choose from the following..
White Or Brown Sliced 
French stick baguette
Thick cut granary bloomer
Thick cut white bloomer
Soft white jumbo roll
Soft seeded granary roll
Jumbo white bap
Tortilla wrap
Salad Bowl 

 
 
 

£3.39
£3.99
£3.99
£3.99
£3.99
£3.99
£3.59
£3.89
£5.59

FROM

SANDWICH FILLINGS

Classic ham 
Ham & cheese
Ham cheese & coleslaw
Ham cheese & pineapple
Mature cheese
Red Leicester cheese
Savoury cheese
Roast chicken 
Chicken & stuffing
Chicken bacon & mayonnaise
Chicken sweetcorn & mayonnaise
Garlic chicken mayonnaise
Piri chicken
Chicken tikka
Cajun chicken
Lemon pepper chicken
Mexican chicken
BBQ Chicken
Roast pork apple & stuffing
Roast beef
Corned beef
Egg mayonnaise
Tuna mayonnaise
Prawn mayonnaise
BLT
Bacon & brie
Brie & cranberry
Brie & apple
Mexican cheese

available with or without salad

CONTACT
US...

Visit: 10 Stanley Court Edison
Close Gloucester GL2 2AE 

01452 382690

E:
laurenscatering@btconnect.com

W:
www.laurenscatering.co.uk

Please call to place an
order or order in store,

card payments
accepted. Delivery
available, minimum

spend applies based on
location, call 01452
382690 for further

information.


