

Wide Variety of Private and Business Event Catering

10 Stanley court, Edison Close, Gloucester GL2 2AE www.laurenscatering.co.uk 01452 382690

Lauren's Breakfast

Bacon/sausage sandwich Bacon or sausage baguette	£4.50 £4.50
Bacon & sausage baguette	£4.95
Full breakfast baguette	£5.25
(Bacon sausage egg	
mushroom & cheese)	
Big breakfast box	£8.50
(3 Sausages 2 bacon 2 eggs	
mushrooms beans hashbrown	
and black pudding)	
Extra bacon & sausage	£5.25
baguette	

ADD AN EGG, HASHBROWN, BLACK PUDDING, BEANS, MUSHROOM OR CHEESE FOR 50P EACH

Lauren's Hot Baguettes

New Yorker- Hot chicken, bacon & melted cheese with bbg sauce	£4.95
mayonnaise lettuce & tomato Hot Chicken/Beef- Griddled chicken or beef with peppers onions mayonnaise & salsa	£4.95
Hot Chicken & Bacon- Griddled chicken & bacon, topped with sweet chilli sauce mayonnaise &	£4.95
cheese Hot Chicken red Leicester- Hot chicken, melted red Leicester cheese with mayonnaise & mushrooms	£4.95
Hot sweet chilli chicken- Griddled chicken served with sweet chilli sauce Traditional omelette baguette	£4.95
illusitional omelette bagaette	L-1.70

Burgers

SERVED IN A BUN WITH LETTUCE TOMATO & ONION

Cheese burger Double cheese burger Bacon & cheese burger Double bacon & cheese burger Bacon & brie burger Breakfast burger (Burger topped with bacon,	£4.85 £5.50 £5.50 £6.00 £5.75 £6.00
(Burger topped with bacon, egg, mushrooms, cheese & a hashbrown)	

Spuds & etc

Cheese jacket potato	£ 5.00
Cheese & beans jacket potato	£5.45
Tuna mayo jacket potato	£5.75
Add a side salad	£0.50
Add an extra filling	£0.50
Chips	£3.00
Cheesy chips	£3.50
Chip butty	£3.00
Chips, beans & coleslaw	£4.75

BREAD OPTIONS

CHOOSE FROM THE FOLLOWING...

Sandwich- White Or Brown Sliced French stick baguette Thick cut granary bloomer Thick cut white bloomer Soft white jumbo roll Soft seeded granary roll Jumbo white bap



Wide Variety of Private and Business Event Catering

10 Stanley court, Edison Close, Gloucester GL2 2AE www.laurenscatering.co.uk 01452 382690

BREAD & OTHER OPTIONS

CHOOSE FROM THE FOLLOWING	FROM
French stick baguette Thick cut granary bloomer Thick cut white bloomer Soft white jumbo roll Soft seeded granary roll Jumbo white bap Tortilla wrap	£3.39 £3.99 £3.99 £3.99 £3.99 £3.99 £3.59 £3.59 £3.89

SANDWICH FILLINGS

AVAILABLE WITH OR WITHOUT SALAD

Classic ham
Ham & cheese
Ham cheese & coleslaw
Ham cheese & pineapple
Mature cheese
Red Leicester cheese
Savoury cheese
Roast chicken
Chicken & stuffing
Chicken bacon & mayonnaise
Chicken sweetcorn & mayonnaise
Garlic chicken mayonnaise
Piri chicken

Chicken tikka Cajun chicken Lemon pepper chicken

Lemon pepper chicken

Mexican chicken

BBQ Chicken

Roast pork apple & stuffing

Roast beef

Corned beef

Egg mayonnaise

Tuna mayonnaise

Prawn mayonnaise

BLT

Bacon & brie

Brie & cranberry

Brie & apple

Mexican cheese

CONTACT

US...

Visit: 10 Stanley Court Edison Close Gloucester GL2 2AE 01452 382690

E

laurenscatering@btconnect.com

W:

www.laurenscatering.co.uk

Please call to place an order or order in store, card payments accepted. Delivery available, minimum spend applies based on location, call 01452 382690 for further information.